
CHAPTER 160

An Act respecting a certain valuation roll of the corpora­
tion of the village of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie

[Assented to, the ISih of April, 1933]

'VY/HERE AS by a proclamation dated the 22nd day of Preamble.
April, 1918, the municipality of the village of St. 

Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie was divided through the erection 
of the municipality of the village of Port Alfred which 
was afterwards erected into a town ;

Whereas the apportionment of the debt and assets could 
not be established as required by Articles 52 and following 
of the Municipal Code owing to the loss of the valuation 
roll of the village of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie for the 
year 1917;

Whereas, in order to repair the loss of such valuation 
roll, François Paradis, a public accountant of Chicoutimi, 
reconstituted, from the records of the municipal corpora­
tion of the village of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie and those 
of the school municipality of the same village, the valua­
tion roll for the village of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie for 
the year 1917 ;

Whereas the document reconstituting such valuation 
roll has been deposited in the archives of the corporation 
of the village of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie;

Whereas it is expedient that it be enacted that such 
document shall be deemed to be the original valuation roll 
of the village of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie for the year 
1917, for all legal purposes;

Therefore, His Majesty, with the advice and consent of 
the Legislative Council and of the Legislative Assembly of 
Quebec, enacts as follows:

1 . The document mentioned in the preamble of this act Reconstit- 
as being a reconstitution of the valuation roll of the 
municipality of the village of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie deemed orig- 
for the year 1917, as drawn up by François Paradis, o final- 
Chicoutimi, public accountant, and deposited in the ar-
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chives of the corporation of the village of St. Alexis-de-la- 
Grande-Baie, shall be deemed to be the original of the 
valuation roll homologated for the municipality of the 
village of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie for the year 1917, 
for all legal purposes.

A m ount and 2 .  The town of Port Alfred owes to the village munici- 
debt̂ owed̂  Pality of St. Alexis-de-la-Grande-Baie a sum of thirty-four 
b y  town of thousand nine hundred dollars which it must pay by an- 
Port A lfred. nual instalments on capital according to the following table, 

the first instalment being due on the 1st of June, 1944, 
with interest at five and one-half per cent counting from 
the 1st of December, 1932, payable on the 1st of June and 
the 1st of December of each year.

TABLE
Year Interest Capital Total Balance

payable account payable due
1943....... 1,947.00 500.00 2,447.00 34,900.00
1944....... 1,919.50 500.00 2,419.50 34,400.00
1945....... 1,892.00 600.00 2,492.00 33,800.00
1946....... 1,859.00 600.00 2,459.00 33,200.00
1947....... 1,826.00 700.00 2,526.00 32,500.00
1948....... 1,787.50 700.00 2,487.50 31,800.00
1949....... 1,749.00 700.00 2,449.00 31,100.00
1950....... 1,710.50 800.00 2,510.50 30,300.00
1951....... 1,666.50 900.00 2,566.50 29,400.00
1952....... 1,617.00 900.00 2,517.00 28,500.00
1953....... 1,567.50 1,000.00 2,567.50 27,500.00
1954....... 1,512.50 1,000.00 2,512.50 26,500.00
1955....... 1,457.50 1,100.00 2,557.50 25,400.00
1956....... 1,397.00 1,200.00 2,597.00 24,200.00
1957....... 1,331.00 1,200.00 2,531.00 23,000.00
1958....... 1,265.00 1,300.00 2,565.00 21.700.00
1959....... 1,193.50 1,400.00 2,593.50 20,300.00
1960....... 1,116.50 1,400.00 2,516.50 18,900.00
1961....... 1,039.50 1,500.00 2,539.50 17,400.00
1962....... 957.00 1,600.00 2,557.00 15,800.00
1963....... 869.00 1,700.00 2,569.00 14,100.00
1964....... 775.50 1,700.00 2,475.50 12,400.00
1965....... 682.00 1,800.00 2,482.00 10,600.00
1966....... 583.00 1,900.00 2,483.00 8,700.00
1967....... 478.50 2,000.00 2,478.50 6,700.00
1968....... 368.50 2,100.00 2,468.50 4,600.00
1969....... 253.00 2,200.00 2,453.00 2,400.00
1970....... 132.00 2,400.00 2,532.00

34,952.50 35,400.00 70,352.50
C om ing in to 3 . This act shall come into force on the day of its sanction, 
force.
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